Fwviakoeg kavaméc XL - Pilar 669,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

254

254

80

42

55

Ohne Bettfunktion
Beige

Beige

Woven fabric
Chromiertes Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection
15667-R-90534621




